REF.
NO.

O 00NV WN R

ITEM
NO.
411
452
608
608
611
611
611
614

SPEC

N
OneVvY

DESCRIPTION

STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN
4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN

CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX

TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE

c.y.
S.Y.
S.F.
S.F.
FT.
FT.
FT.
LUMP
EACH

ary.
101
274
5600
150
50
50
50
1
1

Village of Anna
Sidewalk Improvements - 2021

UNIT

COsT
$80.00
$75.00
$10.00
$20.00
$12.00
$15.00
$18.00
$3,000.00
$250.00

July 8, 2021
TOTAL
cost
$8,080.00
$20,550.00
$56,000.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$750.00
$900.00
$3,000.00
$250.00

$93,130.00

Wannemacher Constr. Inc.

UNIT
COsT
$70.00
$70.00
$8.50
$15.00
$9.00
$12.00
$16.00
$1,500.00
$150.00

Anna, OH

TOTAL
CosT
$7,070.00
$19,180.00
$47,600.00
$2,250.00
$450.00
$600.00
$800.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$79,600.00

A to Z Property Maintenance

Troy, OH

UNIT TOTAL
CostT COsT
$48.00 $4,848.00
$92.00 $25,208.00
$7.50 $42,000.00
$28.00 $4,200.00
$20.00 $1,000.00
$25.00 $1,250.00
$30.00 $1,500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$125.00 $125.00

$80,631.00 *1

*1 Total given was $80,621.00

Shinn Bros. Inc.

Celina, OH
UNIT TOTAL
Ccost cost
$109.00 $11,009.00
$75.70 $20,741.80
$8.40 $47,040.00
$14.50 $2,175.00
$14.00 $700.00
$15.00 $750.00
$19.00 $950.00
$2,408.00 $2,408.00
$226.00 $226.00

$85,999.80 *1

*1 Total given was $86,000.00

Alexander Concrete Construction

UNIT
COsT
$91.85
$102.00
$8.35
$38.05
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$5,950.00
$500.00

Bellefontaine, OH

TOTAL
€osT
$9,276.85
$27,948.00
$46,760.00
$5,707.50
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$5,950.00
$500.00
$99,892.35
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