

-		-			
R1	М:	l'a	hii	latı	On
DI	u	ı a	υu	ıau	UIL

Village of Anna Sidewalk Improvements - 2021

Wannemacher Constr. Inc. Anna, OH A to Z Property Maintenance Troy, OH Shinn Bros. Inc.
Celina, OH

Alexander Concrete Construction
Bellefontaine, OH

	Engineering				July 8, 2021		Anna, OH		Troy, OH		Celina, OH		Bellefontaine, OH
REF.	F. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	D. NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	411 STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	101	\$80.00	\$8,080.00	\$70.00	\$7,070.00	\$48.00	\$4,848.00	\$109.00	\$11,009.00	\$91.85	\$9,276.85
2	452 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	274	\$75.00	\$20,550.00	\$70.00	\$19,180.00	\$92.00	\$25,208.00	\$75.70	\$20,741.80	\$102.00	\$27,948.00
3	608 4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	5600	\$10.00	\$56,000.00	\$8.50	\$47,600.00	\$7.50	\$42,000.00	\$8.40	\$47,040.00	\$8.35	\$46,760.00
4	608 CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$14.50	\$2,175.00	\$38.05	\$5,707.50
5	611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
6	611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
7	611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
8	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,408.00	\$2,408.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00
9	SPEC REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$226.00	\$226.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	TOTAL			_	\$93,130.00	_	\$79,600.00	_	\$80,631.00 *1	_	\$85,999.80 *1	_	\$99,892.35
				<del>-</del>		_				_		_	

<sup>\*1</sup> Total given was \$80,621.00

<sup>\*1</sup> Total given was \$86,000.00